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Revised TIME TABLE of Exam December 2024 

Subject Name 

Industrial Safety and 
Hazards 

Industrial High Energy 
Materials, Sensors and 

Safety 
Biomass Energy 

Conversion Techniques 
Photovoltaic Technology 

and its Applications 
Polymer Technology 

Data Science using 

Python 
Data Science 

Exam 

Mode 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

Exan Date 

04.12.2024 

04.12.2024 

04.12.2024 

04.12.2024 

04.12.2024 

07.12.2024 

07.12.2024 

Old Time 
Table 

03:00 PM To 
04:30 PM 

03:00 PM To 

04:30 PM 

03:00 PM To 
04:30 PM 

03:00 PM To 
04:30 PM 

03:00 PM To 

04:30 PM 

2:30 PM To 

02:00 PM 

10.30 AM -

to 12.00 PM 

Revised Time 

04:30 to 06:00 PM 

04:30 to 06:00 PM 

06:00 to 7:30 PM 

06:00 to 7:30 PM 

06:00 to 7:30 PM 

02:30 to 4:00 PM 

12.30 AM to 02.00 PM 
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(Dr. M.K. Trivedi) 

Controller Exam 
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